

2025 Senior of the Year Award Nomination Application

Nominee Information

Name:					
Address:					
Phone Number:					
Email:					
Age:					
Information of Nor	minating Indi	vidual			
Name of First Non	ninator:				
Address:					
Phone Number:					
Email:					
Please tell us about length of service.	t the organiza	itions or individuals	s your nominee	supports, incl	uding role and



2025 Senior of the Year Award Nomination Application

Describe how volunteer contributions made by your nominee have benefited an individual, group or the greater community.		
Describe how your nominee has acted as a role model or inspiration for others.		
(Optional) Please attach not more than two (2) letters of support from individuals, organizations or peers highlighting the nominee's contributions.		
☐ Attached		



2025 Senior of the Year Award Nomination Application

Declaration of Accuracy - to be Completed by the Nominator

I have read the nomination rules, regulations and criteria and certify that they accurately describe my nominee's volunteer work. I agree that the nominee is a resident of the Township of Puslinch, is at least 65 years of age, is aware of this nomination and the submission information being provided.

Signature:	
Name (please print):	
Date:	

All submissions must be received no later than March 28, 2025 by 4:30 p.m. to be considered for the 2025 Township of Puslinch Senior of the Year Award.

For more information please contact the Clerk's Department at 519-763-1226 x 5 or admin@puslinch.ca.

Personal information collected on this form is used for the purpose of sending correspondence relating to matters before Council. Your name, address, comments and any other personal information is collected and maintained for the purpose of creating a record that is available to the general public in a hard copy format and on the internet in an electronic format pursuant to Section 27 of the Municipal Freedom of Information and Protection of Privacy Act, R.S.O. 1990, c.M56, as amended. Questions about this form should be directed to the Clerk's Department at 519-763-1226 x 5.

The Township of Puslinch is committed to providing accessible formats and communication supports for people with a disability. If another format would work better for you, please contact us for assistance at admin@puslinch.ca or 519-763-1226 x 5.